
 
2025-26  Girls Basketball Schedule 

6 - 7 - 8  
October 27, 28, 30​ ​ @ Nowata Tournament ​ ​ ​  6th only​ TBA 
November 10, 11, 13​ @ Chelsea Tournament​          ​ ​  7-8 only    ​ TBA  
November 17,18, 20​ @ Oklahoma Union Tournament​ ​  7-8 only​ TBA 
Monday, December 1 ​ @ Nowata​ ​ ​ ​ ​  6-7-8   ​ 5:00 
Thursday, December 4​ vs Dewey ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  6-7-8     ​ 5:00 
Monday, December 8        vs Barnsdall​ ​ ​ ​  6-7/8​ ​ 5:00 
Monday, December 15 ​ vs Wesleyan Christian​ ​  ​  6-7/8      ​ 5:00 
Thursday. December 18​ vs OKU​ ​ ​ ​ ​  6-7-8   ​ 5:00 
Monday, January 12​ vs Pawhuska​ ​  ​ ​  6-7-8 ​​ 5:00 
Thursday, January 15​ @ Copan​ ​ ​ ​ ​  6-7/8   ​ 5:30 
Tuesday, January 20 ​ @ Barnsdall​ ​ ​ ​ ​  6-7/8​ ​ 5:00 
Monday, January 26​​ @ OKU​ ​ ​ ​ ​  6-7-8     ​ 5:00 
Thursday, January 29​ @ Chelsea​ ​ ​ ​ ​  6-7-8    ​ 5:00 
Monday, February 2 ​ @ Dewey​ ​ ​ ​ ​  6-7-8    ​ 5:00 
Thursday, February 5 ​ vs Nowata​ ​ ​ ​ ​  6-7-8​ ​ 5:00​   
Monday, February  9​ vs Chelsea​ ​ ​ ​ ​  6-7-8     ​ 5:00 
Thursday, February 12      @ Pawhuska​ ​ ​ ​ ​  6-7-8​ ​ 5:00 
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